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22081051
22081052
22081053
22081054
22081055
22081056
22081057
22081058
22081059
22081060

Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Naqoura
Naqoura

Saida

Beirut

Remote

Beirut

Mount Lebanon

Reach Data Officer

Reach Senior Assessment Officer
IT Officer

Vehicle Technician

Supply Assistant

Senior Associate

Research Assistant In Plant Biology
Business Analyst

Partnerships Manager

Admin Coordinator
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22081061
22081062
22081063
22081064
22081065
22081066
22081067
22081068
22081069
22081070

Mount Lebanon
Beirut

Bekaa

Zahle

Zahle

Bekaa

Bekaa

Bekaa

Bekaa

Lebanon

Project Coordinator

Research Assistant

Local Programs Manager

Logistics Manager

Child Protection Program Manager
Integration Center Manager
Protection Officer

Logistics Manager

Monitoring Coordinator
Educational Content Editor

centremine @O@O@
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22081071 Beirut Country Administrator

22081072 Beirut Management Information System
22081073 Beirut Business

22081074 Adma Graphic Designer

22081075 Adma Researcher

22081076 Adma Videographer

22081077 Adma Editor

22081078 Lebanon HR Officer

22081079 Lebanon Jewelry Consultant

22081080 Lebanon HR Manager

centremine @0@0@
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22081081
22081082
22081083
22081084
22081085
22081086
22081087
22081088
22081089
22081090

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Bekaa

Beirut

Beirut

Zouk Mosbeh
Beirut
Remote
Beirut

Science Teacher

Math Teacher

IT Teacher

Animator (PSS)

Data & Analytics Officer
Montage- Video Editor

Admin Coordinators
Functional Consultant

Project Manager

Educational Program Manager

centremine @O@O@
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22081091 Beirut Education Program Manager
22081092 Beirut Adult Psychiatrist

22081093 Remote Digital Marketing Specialist
22081094 Beirut Customer Service Agent
22081095 Beirut Assistant Or Associate Professor
22081096 North Social Worker

22081097 Beirut Receptionist

22081098 Mount Lebanon Marketing Director

22081099 Remote Science Teacher

22081100 Beirut Elementary Teacher

centremine @O@O@
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22081101
22081102
22081103
22081104
22081105
22081106
22081107
22081108
22081109
22081110

Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

English Teacher

Biology Teacher

History & Geography Teacher
IB Mathematics Teacher

Art & Design Teacher

Human Resources Associate
Regional HR Director
Manager

Manager

Manager

centremine @O@O@
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22081111
22081112
22081113
22081114
22081115
22081116
22081117
22081118
22081119
22081120

Officer

Senior Accountant

Meal Manager

HR Manager

Public Relations Executive
IT Operations Assistant
Beauty Purchasing Officer
Graphic Designer

Digital Marketing Specialist
Trade Finance Specialist

centremine @QPOOQ
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