

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081051	Lebanon	Reach Data Officer
22081052	Lebanon	Reach Senior Assessment Officer
22081053	Lebanon	IT Officer
22081054	Naqoura	Vehicle Technician
22081055	Naqoura	Supply Assistant
22081056	Saida	Senior Associate
22081057	Beirut	Research Assistant In Plant Biology
22081058	Remote	Business Analyst
22081059	Beirut	Partnerships Manager
22081060	Mount Lebanon	Admin Coordinator

centremine @f (a) in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081061	Mount Lebanon	Project Coordinator
22081062	Beirut	Research Assistant
22081063	Bekaa	Local Programs Manager
22081064	Zahle	Logistics Manager
22081065	Zahle	Child Protection Program Manager
22081066	Bekaa	Integration Center Manager
22081067	Bekaa	Protection Officer
22081068	Bekaa	Logistics Manager
22081069	Bekaa	Monitoring Coordinator
22081070	Lebanon	Educational Content Editor

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081071	Beirut	Country Administrator
22081072	Beirut	Management Information System
22081073	Beirut	Business
22081074	Adma	Graphic Designer
22081075	Adma	Researcher
22081076	Adma	Videographer
22081077	Adma	Editor
22081078	Lebanon	HR Officer
22081079	Lebanon	Jewelry Consultant
22081080	Lebanon	HR Manager

centremine @f (a) in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081081	Beirut	Science Teacher
22081082	Beirut	Math Teacher
22081083	Beirut	IT Teacher
22081084	Bekaa	Animator (PSS)
22081085	Beirut	Data & Analytics Officer
22081086	Beirut	Montage-Video Editor
22081087	Zouk Mosbeh	Admin Coordinators
22081088	Beirut	Functional Consultant
22081089	Remote	Project Manager
22081090	Beirut	Educational Program Manager





Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081091	Beirut	Education Program Manager
22081092	Beirut	Adult Psychiatrist
22081093	Remote	Digital Marketing Specialist
22081094	Beirut	Customer Service Agent
22081095	Beirut	Assistant Or Associate Professor
22081096	North	Social Worker
22081097	Beirut	Receptionist
22081098	Mount Lebanon	Marketing Director
22081099	Remote	Science Teacher
22081100	Beirut	Elementary Teacher

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081101	Beirut	English Teacher
22081102	Beirut	Biology Teacher
22081103	Beirut	History & Geography Teacher
22081104	Beirut	IB Mathematics Teacher
22081105	Beirut	Art & Design Teacher
22081106	Beirut	Human Resources Associate
22081107	Beirut	Regional HR Director
22081108	Beirut	Manager
22081109	Beirut	Manager
22081110	Beirut	Manager

centremine @f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22081111	North	Officer
22081112	North	Senior Accountant
22081113	North	Meal Manager
22081114	North	HR Manager
22081115	North	Public Relations Executive
22081116	North	IT Operations Assistant
22081117	North	Beauty Purchasing Officer
22081118	North	Graphic Designer
22081119	North	Digital Marketing Specialist
22081120	North	Trade Finance Specialist

